CE RoHS @ 65
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0.8ml

Article No.
2.05.0281

Product Name

LED Wallwasher Muro

Muro 27W 3000K

Power
CRI
CCT
Lumen
Efficacy

Driver

Lens

Accessories

Muro

Outdoor Wallwasher

27W

Power Lumen

27W
>75Ra
3000K
2400lm
89Im/W

Non-Dimmable Driver (included)

40°
included

1 pair 3-pin connection cable

Power cable

LED

CCT
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H Beam Field

[m] llox] @cm]  [@cm]

1 6418 50 80

2 1605 90 170

3 713 140 250

4 401 180 340

5 257 230 420

Beam (50%) Angle: 26° Field (10%) Angle: 46° o o

Color Lumen CCT CRI Cooling Power Lens
Black 2400Im 3000K >75Ra Passive 27W 40°



